REGIONSLIGA Kreise BB - CW - LEO

2023
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 06.05.2023

Ligaleiter:
Lis, Ute 72221 Haiterbach Tel.: 07456-6294 Fax: - geschaeftsstelle@schuetzenkreis-calw.de

Gruppe: | SV Hemmingen 1 - SV Hirschlanden 1 777 : 839
I SV Hemmingen 2 - SGi Musberg 1 762 : 810
Gruppe: |l SKam Sommenhardt 1 - SV Ebhausen 1 804 : 807
Il SGi Neuweiler 1 - SGi Aichelberg 1 789 : 811
Gruppe: Il SV Althengstett 1 - SV Weil im Schonbuch 1 811 : 808
1 SV Iselshausen 1 - SV Rohrdorf 1 834 : 788

Tabelle nach dem 2. Wettkampf

Nr. Verein Gesamt Schnitt WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK®6
1. SV Hirschlanden 1 1687 843,5 848 839
2. SV lIselshausen 1 1654 827,0 820 834
3. SGiMusberg 1 1629 814,5 819 810
4. SV Ebhausen 1 1621 810,5 814 807
5. SV Althengstett 1 1620 810,0 809 811
6. SGi Aichelberg 1 1617 808,5 806 811
7. SKam Sommenhardt 1 1609 804,5 805 804
8. SV Weil im Schénbuch 1 1600 800,0 792 808
9. SV Rohrdorf 1 1578 789,0 790 788

10. SGi Neuweiler 1 1577 788,5 788 789

11. SV Hemmingen 1 1545 772,5 768 777

12. SV Hemmingen 2 1506 753,0 744 762

Nr. Verein Ergebnis

1. SV Hirschlanden 1 839

2. SV lselshausen 1 834

3. SV Althengstett 1 811

4. SGi Aichelberg 1 811

5. SGi Musberg 1 810

6. SV Weil im Schénbuch 1 808

7. SV Ebhausen 1 807

8. SKam Sommenhardt 1 804

9. SGi Neuweiler 1 789

10. SV Rohrdorf 1 788

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr. Name Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6
1. Rauser, Roland SV lIselshausen 1 580 290,0 289 291

2. RohI, Teresa SV Hirschlanden 1 574 287,0 285 289

3. Panchyrz, Fabian SV Hirschlanden 1 569 2845 288 281

4. Huzel, Tobias SGi Musberg 1 561 280,5 286 275

5. Nothacker, Jasmin SKam Sommenhardt 1 549 2745 279 270

6. Besch, Julian SV Iselshausen 1 548 274,0 272 276
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PoON=

Name

Kelemen, Thomas
Groning, Thomas
Schonle, Max
Blochle, Heiko
Landenberger, Falko
Mdinzinger, Rainer
Emmerich, Stefan
Schwammle, Maximilian
Braun, Thomas
Faildt, Oliver
Ballhorn, Ralph
Schéafer, Ralf
Jesinger, Markus
Gutscher, Horst
Wolf, Michael
Hammann, Ralf
Mast, Nico
Schwammle, Jirgen
Wourz, Rainer
Reifmesser, Bernd
Waidelich, Hans
Lazar, Marijan
Schmidt, Fabian
Kinzel, Jannik
Markgraf, Sonja
Kessler, Klaus

Lis, Robert

Huzel, Thomas
Held, Jurgen

Held, Volker

Link, Stefanie
Blaich, Jochen
Cuomo, Claudio
Greule, Tobias
Seeger, Simon
Bauer, Petra
Tschiesche, Nadine
Frank, Michael
Eddiks, Jorg
Schifano, Bastian
Schroder, Kathrin
Volz, Sarah

Mast, Daniel

Ott, Joachim
Bauerle, Nico
Klein, Timo
Martz-Sigala, Orion

Name

Rauser, Roland
Ro6hl, Teresa
Panchyrz, Fabian
Besch, Julian

Verein

SV Ebhausen 1

SGi Aichelberg 1

SV Rohrdorf 1

SGi Musberg 1

SV Weil im Schoénbuch 1
SV Althengstett 1

SV Hirschlanden 1

SV Althengstett 1

SV Ebhausen 1

SGi Aichelberg 1

SV Hirschlanden 1

SGi Neuweiler 1

SV Ebhausen 1

SV Althengstett 1

SV Weil im Schoénbuch 1
SGi Aichelberg 1

SKam Sommenhardt 1
SV Althengstett 1

SV Hemmingen 1

SGi Musberg 1

SGi Neuweiler 1

SV lIselshausen 1

SV Weil im Schoénbuch 1
SV Weil im Schoénbuch 1
SV Hemmingen 2

SV Hemmingen 1

SV Ebhausen 1

SGi Musberg 1

SV Rohrdorf 1

SV Rohrdorf 1

SV Hemmingen 1

SV Iselshausen 1

SV Rohrdorf 1

SGi Neuweiler 1

SGi Neuweiler 1

SV Hemmingen 2

SV Hemmingen 2

SV Hemmingen 2

SV Weil im Schoénbuch 1
SV Hirschlanden 1
SKam Sommenhardt 1
SGi Aichelberg 1

SKam Sommenhardt 1
SV Iselshausen 1

SGi Aichelberg 1

SV Althengstett 1

SGi Musberg 1

Verein

SV Iselshausen 1
SV Hirschlanden 1
SV Hirschlanden 1
SV Iselshausen 1

548
548
548
547
547
545
544
543
540
540
534
533
533
530
529
529
524
522
522
521
521
518
518
516
516
515
513
512
512
512
508
507
507
498
491
490
489
486
475
457
274
264
262
259
249
245
239

Ergeb. Schnitt

274,0
274,0
274,0
273,5
273,5
272,5
272,0
271,5
270,0
270,0
267,0
266,5
266,5
265,0
264,5
264,5
262,0
261,0
261,0
260,5
260,5
259,0
259,0
258,0
258,0
257.,5
256,5
256,0
256,0
256,0
254,0
253,5
253,5
249,0
2455
245,0
2445
243,0
237,5
228,5
274,0
264,0
262,0
259,0
249,0
245,0
239,0

W 1

272
274
274
272
271
276
275
277
270
267
272
266
272
256
260
265
264
254
259
261
260
251
261
253
248
252
256
260
256
254
257
248
260
262
230
249
247
234
246
229

262
259

Ergebnis

291
289
281
276

W2 W3 W4 W5 W6

276
274
274
275
276
269
269
266
270
273
262
267
261
274
269
264
260
268
263
260
261
267
257
263
268
263
257
252
256
258
251
259
247
236
261
241
242
252
229
228
274
264

249
245
239
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Landenberger, Falko
Kelemen, Thomas
Bléchle, Heiko
Huzel, Tobias
Schréder, Kathrin
Schonle, Max

CO®NOO

SV Weil im Schonbuch 1
SV Ebhausen 1

SGi Musberg 1

SGi Musberg 1

SKam Sommenhardt 1
SV Rohrdorf 1

276
276
275
275
274
274
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